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1
MADHUSUDAN 

MAHAPATRA
YES permanent 6/1/2021 YES NO NO 75

0

28
3

37
.7

3

7.54 90
0

31
8

35
.3

3

7.06

18
00

73
2

40
.6

6

8.13 22.73 0 0 0 0

22
.73

2 DIPTIRANJAN SAHOO YES Learning 8/15/2019 YES NO NO 60
0

27
5

45
.8

3

9.16 60
0

38
8

64
.6

6

12.93

18
00

97
3

54
.0

5

10.81 32.90 0 0 0 0 32
.9 Not having permanent DL

3
AMIT KUMAR 

TRIPATHY
YES permanent 3/15/2033 YES NO NO 60

0

37
3

62
.1

6

12.43 60
0

30
3

50
.5

0

10.01 0 0 0.
00 0.00 22.44 0 0 0 0

22
.44 CGPA Calculation

4 BALAKRISHNA SAHU YES permanent 3/12/2038 YES NO NO 75
0

35
0

46
.6

6

9.33 60
0

30
1

50
.1

6

10.03

14
00

67
7

48
.3

5

9.67 29.03 0 0 0 0

29
.03 Mark sheet (+3) total marks 

not visible

5 FAKIR MOHAN PATRA YES permanent 6/8/2029 YES NO NO 750 265 35.33 7.06 900 415 46.11 9.22 16.28 0 0 0 0

16
.28

CGPA Calculation and 
photo copy of smart card 
not submitted

6 BALARAM SAHU YES permanent 6/8/2035 YES NO NO 750 250 33.33 6.66 900 343 38.11 7.62

18
00

71
1

39
.5

0

7.90 22.18 0 0 0 0

22
.18 Computer course duration 

not given in certificate

7
RAMESH CHANDRA 
POLAI

YES permanent 5/3/2031 YES NO NO 750 419 55.86 11.17 600 309 51.5 10.3

20
00

14
04 70.2 14.04 35.51 0 0 0 0

35
.51

Computer course in OKCL 
duration not written in 
certificate

8 GEETARANI PADHY YES permanent 8/12/2027 YES NO NO 600 420 70 14 900 476 52.88 10.57

18
00

97
6 54.22 10.84 35.41 MSW 10 0

45
.41

9
PRASANTA KUMAR 
GOUDA

YES permanent 12/20/2033 YES NO NO 750 319 42.53 8.50 600 272 45.33 9.06

18
00

89
0 49.44 9.88 27.44 0 0 0

27
.44

COMPUTER IN OKCL WITH 
OUT SIGNATUR DURATION 
NA, NOT SELF ATTESTED

10
BHABANI SANKAR 
MAJHI

YES permanent 12/14/2027 YES NO NO 750 285 38 7.6 900 333 37 7.4

18
00

74
0 41.11 8.22 23.22 0 0 0 0 0

23
.22 DL EXPIRED VISIBILITY DATE 

IS NOT CLEARLY VISIBLE

11 DEBASIS KAR YES permanent 10.02.30 YES NO NO 750 545 72.66 14.53 600 334 55.66 11.63

20
00

14
37 71.85 14.37 40.03 0 0 0 0

40
.03

12 HRUSIKESH BARIKA YES permanent 8/23/2032 YES NO NO 750 424 56.53 11.3 600 280 46.66 9.33

14
00

77
8 55.57 11.11 31.74 0 0 0 0

31
.74 OKCL CERTIFICATE NOT 

SIGNED DURATION NA

13 SAIKRUSHNA DASH YES permanent 12/11/2033 YES NO NO 800 520 65 13 3750 2879 76.77 15.35 28.4 0 0 0 0 0 28
.4

 CHSE (+2) NOT DONE BUT 
MECH.ENGG.DONE CGPA 
CALCULATION NOT 
SUBMITTED

14 MAHESH KUMAR SAHU YES permanent 2/21/2032 YES NO No 500 365 73 14.6 600 384 64 12.8
18

00

10
27 57.05 11.41 38.81 0 0 0 0 0

38
.81

15
RAMA SHANKAR 
TRIPATHY

YES permanent 10/8/2023 YES NO NR 700 328 46.85 9.37 900 331 36.77 7.35

18
00

67
2 37.33 7.46 24.18 0 0 0

24
.18 10TH MARK SHEET FROM 

Head master

16 GIRISH ACHARJYA YES permanent 12/6/2035 YES NO NO 600 401 66.83 13.36 600 277 46.16 9.23

18
00

78
3 43.5 8.7 31.29 0 0 0 0 0

31
.29

17 DEBASIS SAHU YES permanent 3/21/2033 YES NO NO 600 422 70.33 14.06 600 285 47.5 9.5 23.56 0 0 0 0

23
.56 CGPA Calculation

18 SUNITA JENA YES permanent 8/15/2038 YES NO NO 750 368 49.06 9.81 600 260 43.33 8.66

14
00

54
7 39.07 7.81 26.28 0 0 0 0

26
.28

19 CHITRASEN NAYAK YES permanent 3/17/2029 YES NO NO 750 376 50.13 10.02 600 268 44.66 8.93

14
00

87
9 62.78 12.55 31.5 0 0 0 0 31
.5

20 BISWAJIT ROUT YES permanent 11/6/2033 NO NO NO 750 450 60 12 600 308 51.33 10.26

18
00

92
0 51.11 10.22 32.48 0 0 0 0

32
.48 NOT HAVING COMPUTER 

CERTIFICATE

+2 / equivelent +3 / EQUIVALENT
Preferable 

Qualification out 
of 10

         Draft DATABASE OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF SENIOR TREATMENT SUPERVISOR (STS) UNDER ZSS RNTCP, GANJAM 
(Advt. No. 3341 Dtd. 21.02.2019, Walk In Interview held on dated. 01.03.2019)
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21 SUSILA KUMAR SAHU YES permanent 7/6/2029 YES NO NO 750 360 48 9.6 900 435 48.33 9.66

18
00

94
4 52.44 10.48 29.74 MSW 10

39
.74

22 STITA PRAGYAN PATI YES permanent 4/10/2037 YES NO NO 600 376 62.66 12.53 600 316 52.66 10.53

20
00

13
83 69.15 13.83 36.89 0 0 0 0

36
.89

23 RASMITA KUMARI DAS YES Learning 8/22/2019 YES NO No 750 533 71.06 14.21 900 402 44.66 8.93

14
00

76
4 54.57 10.91 34.05 MSW 10 44

.05

TOTAL MARKS OF +3 NA 
MSW CERTIFICATE NA & 
NOT HAVING DL

24 SUNIL BEHERA YES permanent 2/1/2032 YES NO NO 750 315 42 8.4 600 388 64.66 12.93

18
00

12
09 67.16 13.43 34.76 0 0 0 0

34
.76

25 BICHITRANANDA SAHU YES permanent 7/7/2033 YES NO NO 750 498 66.4 13.28 600 293 48.83 9.76

20
00

14
45 72.25 14.45 37.49 0 0 0 0

37
.49

26
BASANTA KUMAR 
SWAIN

YES Learning 7/10/2019 YES NO NO 750 322 42.93 8.58 900 352 39.11 7.82

14
00

68
0 48.57 9.71 26.11 0 0 0 0

26
.11 NOT HAVING DL

27
SUSANTA KUMAR 
SAHU

YES permanent 5/23/2031 YES YES YES 750 397 52.93 10.58 900 471 52.33 10.46

18
00

94
1 52.27 10.45 31.49 MSW 10

41
.49 MSW CERTIFICATE NA

28 KUNDURU RAJESH YES permanent 11/10/2034 YES NO NO 750 368 49.06 9.81 600 335 55.83 11.16

14
00

72
3 51.64 10.32 31.29 0 0 0 0

31
.29

29
VENKATESWAR 
BHUYAN

YES permanent 7/13/2035 YES NO NO 800 552 69 13.8 600 306 51 10.2

14
00

65
0 46.42 9.28 33.28 0 0 0 0

33
.28

30 RAMESWAR MISHRA YES permanent 2/7/1930 YES NO NO 750 303 40.4 8.08 900 382 42.44 8.48

18
00

99
8 55.44 11.08 27.64 0 0 0 0 0

27
.64

31 RAJAT KUMAR JENA YES permanent 11/13/2032 YES NO NO 600 198 33 6.6 600 318 53 10.6

24
00

17
13 71.37 14.27 31.47 0 0

31
.47

32 ASHOK KUMAR SAHU YES permanent 9/23/2038 YES NO No 600 322 53.66 10.73 600 340 56.66 11.33

18
00

11
65 64.72 12.94 35.00 0 0

35
.00

33
TAPASWINI DASH 
ADIKANDI DAS

YES permanent 8/13/2036 YES NO NO 750 451 60.13 12.02 600 385 64.16 12.83

18
00

10
17 56.5 11.3 36.15 MBA

36
.15

34 UMESH KUMAR PANDA YES permanent 3/10/2031 YES YES YES 750 378 50.4 10.08 900 349 38.77 7.75

18
00

94
6 52.55 10.51 28.34 MSW 10

38
.34

35
MUKESH CHANDRA 
MALI

YES permanent 6/22/2035 YES NO NO 750 543 72.4 14.48 600 333 55.5 11.1

18
00

11
50 63.88 12.77 38.35 MSW 10

48
.35 WORKING UNDER NGO

36 GAYATRI PANDA NO _ _ NO NO NO 600 288 48 9.6 600 385 64.16 12.83

20
00

14
41 72.05 14.41 36.84 0 0

36
.84

37
SMRUTIRANJAN 
SAMANTARAY

NO _ _ YES NO NO 750 520 69.33 13.87 600 315 52.5 10.5

14
00

60
9 43.5 8.7 33.06 MSW 10

43
.06 NO DL

38
SAMARASTRA 
MAHARANA

YES permanent 12/1/2036 YES YES YES 600 378 63 12.6 500 236 47.2 9.44

26
00

18
64 71.69 14.33 36.37 0 0

36
.37

39
RABIN KUMAR 
MAHAPATRO

YES permanent 7/7/2028 YES YES NO 750 346 46.13 9.22 900 369 41 8.2

18
00

80
6 44.77 8.95 26.37 0 0

26
.37

40 PRIYABRATA DASH YES permanent 2/13/2033 YES NO NO 750 354 47.2 9.44 600 283 47.16 9.43
14

00

67
4 48.14 9.62 28.49 0 0

28
.49

41 GANESH GOUDA YES permanent 2/29/2036 YES NO NO 600 391 67.16 13.43 600 337 56.16 11.23

18
00

11
93 66.27 13.25 37.91

DML
T 37

.91

42
JITENDRA KUMAR 
BISHOYI

YES permanent 1/18/2031 YES NO NO 750 358 47.73 9.54 900 440 48.88 9.77

18
00

85
3 47.38 9.47 28.78 MBA

28
.78

43
ASHOK KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA

YES permanent 10/20/2034 YES NO NO 600 349 58.16 11.63 600 386 64.33 12.86

18
00

10
53 58.50 11.70 36.19

M.CO
M 36

.19

44
PRAGYANI MANJARI 
PADHY

YES Learning 8/27/2019 YES NO NO 750 505 67.33 13.46 600 338 56.33 11.26

10
00

69
0 69 13.80 38.52

38
.52 learning (No DL) CGPA 

Calculation

45
JEETENDRA KUMAR 
PASUPALAK

YES permanent 12/31/2032 YES YES YES 600 316 52.66 10.53 1100 424 38.54 7.70

21
00

14
71 70.04 14.00 32.23 M.SC

32
.23

46
KALPANA KUMARI 
BISOYEE

NO _ YES NO NO 600 289 48.16 9.63 600 360 60 12

18
00

94
4 52.44 10.08 31.71 0 0

31
.71 no DL



47
RAJESHSWARI 
PRADHAN

yes permanent 9/28/2035 YES NO NO 600 383 63.83 12.76 600 329 54.83 10.96

14
00

81
7 58.35 11.67 35.39 0 0

35
.39

48
KANHU CHARAN 
PADHY

YES permanent 3/26/2038 YES NO NO 800 363 45.37 9.07 600 351 58.50 11.70

18
00

97
1 53.94 10.78 31.55

M.CO
M 31

.55

49 RABI NARAYAN SAHU yes permanent 7/3/2036 yes NO NO 600 332 55.33 11.06

37
00

23
46 63.4 12.68 77.40 15.48 39.22 0 0

39
.22 No Computer certificate  

and CGPA Calculation

50
PRAGNYA PARMITA 
MAHAPATRA

NO _ YES NO NO 750 555 74 14.80 90
0

39
7 44.11 8.82

18
00

10
40 57.77 11.55 35.17 0 0

35
.17 NO DL

51 NILANCHAL SAHU YES permanent 1/7/2033 yes YES YES 750 431 57.46 11.49 60
0

42
3 70.50 14.10

18
00

11
31 62.83 12.56 38.15 MSW 10

48
.15

52 JYOSTNA MALIKA YES permanent 11/4/2038 YES NO NO 750 293 39.06 7.81 60
0

25
1 41.83 8.36

18
00

95
6 53.11 10.62 26.79 0 0

26
.79

53 KOTA KRANTI KIRAN yes permanent 6/8/2035 yes NO NO 600 295 49.16 9.83 900 417 46.33 9.26

18
00

12
67 70.38 14.07 33.16 0 0

33
.16

54 UMA SANKAR HOTTA YES permanent 4/24/2034 YES NO NO 800 508 63.5 12.70 600 333 55.50 11.10

14
00

64
5 46.07 9.21 33.01 0 0

33
.01

55
JAYANTA KUMAR 
GOUDA

YES permanent 5/22/2034 YES NO NO 800 282 35.25 7.05 600 273 45.50 9.10

20
00

13
68 68.40 13.68 29.83 0 0

29
.83

56 SRIKANTA MOHANTY yes Permanent 24-05-2026 yes NO No 75
0

32
5

43
.3

3

8.66 90
0

31
5

35
.0

0

7.00

12
00

56
5

47
.0

8

9.41 25.07 MSW 10

35
.07 ORW (TI OSACS)

57 MANOJ KU TARAI yes Permanent 6/11/2035 YES yes NO 75
0

25
4

33
.8

6

6.77 90
0

40
1

44
.5

5

8.91

18
00

86
2

47
.8

8

9.57 25.25 MSW 10

35
.25 ORW/COUNSELLOR(TI 

PROJECT)

58 RAJESWARI PANDA yes learning 25-08-2019 no NO NO 60
0

30
0

50
.0

0

10.00 60
0

28
9

48
.1

6

9.63

14
00

66
4

47
.4

2

9.48 29.11

29
.11

learning  -27-02-19-26-08-
19,undrtaken given for 

compurter certificate (NO 
DL AND NO COMPUTER)

59 USHARANI SATAPATHY YES Permanent 19-04-2036 YES NO NO 75
0

37
8

50
.4

0
10.08 90

0

31
5

35
.0

0

7.00

18
00

89
1

49
.5

0

9.9 26.98 ANM 10

36
.98 ANM TRAINING

60 SURYAKANTI BEHERA NO Permanent yes NO NO 75
0

29
0

38
.6

6

7.73 60
0

31
0

51
.6

6

10.33

14
00

83
7

59
.7

8

11.95 30.01 ANM 10

40
.01 NO DL AND ANM TRAINING

61 SRADHANJALI  SAHU no Permanent YES yes NO 60
0

22
4

37
.3

3

7.46 60
0

31
4

52
.3

3

10.46

18
00

91
4

50
.7

7

10.15 28.07 NO

28
.07 ARUNA (LW-LWS PROJECT)

NO DL

62
PRADOSH KUMAR 

PRADHAN
yes Permanent 31-12-2032 yes NO NO 75

0

34
6

46
.1

3

9.22 65
0

37
1

57
.0

7
11.41

21
00

11
93

56
.8

0

11.36 31.99 MSW 10

41
.99

63
SUSANT KUMAR 

MANDAL
yes Permanent 17-05-2022 YES yes NO 75

0

42
4

56
.5

3

11.30 90
0

33
5

37
.2

2
7.44

14
00

61
8

44
.1

4

8.82 27.56 MSW 10

37
.56 TI PROJECT(P.MANAGER)

64 SUNIL KUMAR GOUDA YES Permanent 14-07-2035 YES yes NO 80
0

28
9

36
.1

2

7.22 60
0

25
8

43
.0

0

8.60

14
00

75
6

54
.0

0

10.80 26.62 MSW 10

36
.62 KALYANI (COMMUNITY 

ORGANISOR

65 ANUGRAHA PRADHAN yes Permanent 11/6/2023 NO NO NO 60
0

31
2

52
.0

0

10.40 60
0

31
6

52
.6

6

10.53
39

00

26
55

68
.0

7

13.61 34.54 34
.54 NO COMPUTER 

CERTIFICATE

66
AKASH KUMAR 

SATAPATHY
yes Permanent 4/6/2034 yes no NO 60

0

32
5

54
.1

6

10.83 60
0

32
4

54
.0

0

10.80

14
00

71
5

51
.0

7
10.21 31.84

31
.84

67 K.SUNIL DORA NO Permanent yes NO NO 75
0

36
7

48
.9

3

9.78

10
00

56
6

56
.6

0

11.32

18
00

85
6

47
.5

5

9.51 30.61

30
.61 NO DL

68 SHREEKANT PRADHAN YES Permanent 31-10-2032 YES NO NO 50
0

19
4

38
.8

0

7.76 60
0

21
5

35
.8

3

7.16

18
00

87
1

48
.3

9

9.67 24.59

24
.59

69 SAGAR SAHU yes Permanent 23-06-2036 yes NO NO 600 437

72
.8

3

14.56 600 309

51
.5

0

10.30 1400 617

44
.0

7

8.81 33.67

33
.67

70
PRAMOD KUMAR 

NAYAK
yes Permanent 8/11/2026 yes NO NO 750 383

51
.0

6

10.21 900 409

45
.4

4

9.08 1400 530

37
.8

5

7.57 26.86

26
.86



71
RANJAN KUMAR 

PANIGRAHI
yes Permanent 26-10-2031 yes NO NO 800 577

72
.1

2

14.42 600 347

57
.8

3

11.56 1000 750

75
.0

0

15.00 40.98

40
.98

72
SUBRATA KUMAR 

PANDIT 
yes Permanent 28-11-2036 yes NO NO 600 230

38
.3

3

7.66 600 260

43
.3

3

8.66 1400 595

42
.5

0

8.50 24.82 NO

24
.82

CUSTOMERA EXECUTIVE AT  
CITY HOSPITAL(OUT 

SOURCING)

73 BIDYADHARA SAHU yes Permanent 5/10/1932 yes no NO 750 451

60
.1

3

12.02 600 244

40
.6

6

8.13 1800 931

51
.7

2

10.34 30.49

30
.49

74
MADHUSUDAN 

BEHERA
yes Permanent 13-07-2029 yes no NO 750 377

50
.2

6

10.05 900 358

39
.7

7

7.95 1400 656

46
.8

5

9.37 27.37

27
.37

75 BEDA BRATA PARIDA yes Permanent 15-01-2030 yes no NO 750 507

67
.6

0

13.52 600 364

60
.6

6

12.13 25.65

25
.65 CGPA Calculation not 

submitted

76
SANTOSH KUMAR 

PRADHAN
yes Permanent 18-02-2033 YES no NO 800 378

47
.2

5

9.45 600 383

63
.8

3

12.76 1800 1037

57
.6

1

11.52 33.73

33
.73

77 SRINIBAS PANDA yes Permanent 10/5/2030 yes NO NO 750 375

50
.0

0

10.00 1100 440

40
.0

0

8.00 2600 1950

75
.0

0

15.00 33.00 33

78 BASANTA JENA yes Permanent 27-06-2031 MCA NO NO 750 340

45
.3

3

9.06 600 320

53
.3

3

10.66 2000 1547

77
.3

5

15.47 35.19

35
.19

79 KALI PRASAD SAHU yes Permanent 3/9/1931 yes yes NO 750 339

45
.2

0

9.04 900 315

35
.0

0

7.00 1400 592

42
.2

8

8.45 24.49 MSW 10

34
.49

80 PRASANTA SABAR
20-10-
2030

Permanent 10/20/1930 yes no NO 750 404

53
.8

6

10.77 600 306

51
.0

0

10.20 1800 878

48
.7

7

9.75 30.72

30
.72

81 RUDRA MOHAN PATRA yes Permanent 8/6/2029 yes NO NO 750 463

61
.7

3

12.34 900 410

45
.5

5

9.11 2100 1270

60
.4

8

12.10 33.55

33
.55 CGPA

82
SUNIL KUMAR 
MAHARANA

yes Permanent 1/5/2020 yes no NO 750 426

56
.8

0

11.36 900 372

41
.3

3

8.26 1400 695

49
.6

4

9.92 29.54

29
.54

83 B RANJIT PATRO YES Permanent 9/3/1930 YES NO NO 750 367
48

.9
3

9.78 900 423

47
.0

0

9.40 1800 970

53
.8

8

10.77 29.95 MFC

29
.95

84 PINKI BEHERA yes Permanent 2/11/2036 yes yes no 600 366

61
.0

0

12.20 600 279

46
.5

0

9.30 1400 756

54
.0

0

10.80 32.30 0 0 0 0 32
.3

85 PRIYANKA PADHAN YES Permanent 15-01-2030 yes YES NO 750 382

50
.9

3

10.18 900 381

42
.3

3

8.46 1800 864

48
.0

0

9.6 28.24 0 0 0 0

28
.24 STAFF NURSE AT UPHC

86 RINA RAY NO leaening 3/8/2019 yes no NO 800 286

35
.7

5

7.15 900 323

35
.8

8

7.71 1800 1018

56
.5

5

11.31 26.17 0 0 0 0

26
.17 NO DL

87 KRUTIBAS PATRO yes Permanent 14-02-2034 yes NO NO 600 346

57
.6

6

11.53 600 322
53

.6
6

10.73 1400 624

44
.5

7

8.91 31.17 0 0 0 0

31
.17

88 NILANCHAL SAHU yes Permanent 28-10-2024 yes NO NO 800 295

36
.8

8

7.38 900 315

35
.0

0

7.00 1400 593

42
.3

5

8.47 15.47 0 0 0 0

15
.47 10th marksheet not given

89
JADUKULA TILAKA 

RATH
yes Permanent 04.3.2032 YES NO NO 750 466

62
.1

3

12.42 600 266

44
.3

3

8.86 2000 1375

68
.7

5

13.75 35.03 0 0 0 0

35
.03

90 NILANCHAL PANDA yes Permanent 25-05-2035 yes NO NO 750 315

42
.0

0

8.40 900 332

36
.8

8

7.37 1400 722

51
.5

7

10.31 26.08 0 0 0 0

26
.08

91 NARAYAN BEHERA yes Permanent 16-01-2037 yes YES YES 750 321

42
.8

0

8.56 900 408

45
.3

3

9.06 2000 1453
72

.6
5

14.53 32.15 0 0 0 0

32
.15

92
DHARMENDRA 

MOHANTY
yes Permanent 26-12-2032 yes NO NO 750 266

35
.4

6

7.09 600 274

45
.6

6

9.13 5400 3228

59
.7

7

11.95 28.17 0 0 0 0

28
.17

93 SUNANDA PRADHAN yes Permanent 5/24/2037 yes NO NO 600 293

48
.8

3

9.76 600 327

54
.5

0

10.9 1800 824

45
.7

7

9.15 29.81 0 0 0 0

29
.81 HSC CERTIFICATE IS NA

94
BANITA KUMARI 

SWAIN
yes Permanent 27-07-2038 yes yes yes 800 347

43
.3

7

8.67 600 367

61
.1

6

12.23 1800 1048

58
.2

2

11.64 32.54 0 0 0 yes 4

36
.54

95 CHANDRA SEKHAR DAS yes Permanent 26-02-2032 yes no NO 800 438

54
.7

5

10.95 600 328

54
.6

6

10.93 1800 1050

58
.3

3

11.1 33.54

33
.54



96 SHIVA NANDA SWAIN yes Permanent 25.06.21 YES no NO 75
0

40
0

53
.3

3

10.67 60
0

50
8

84
.6

6

16.96

15
00

12
91

86
.0

6

17.21 44.84 0

44
.84

97
RAMA KRUSHNA 

SATAPATHY
YES PERMANENT 4.5.2025 YES no NO 70

0

32
1

45
.8

5

9.17 90
0

31
6

35
.1

1

7.02

14
00

59
8

42
.7

1

8.54 24.73 0

24
.73

98 SUJIT KUMAR PATNAIK yes PERMANENT 01.05.2034 YES no NO 75
0

28
4

37
.8

6

7.57 90
0

32
9

36
.5

5

7.31

20
00

14
36

71
.8

0

14.36 29.24 0

29
.24

99 SUBHAM SAMANTA YES PERMANENT 19.03.2035 YES no NO 60
0

38
0

63
.3

3

12.66 60
0

44
3

73
.8

3

14.76

13
00

10
84

83
.3

8

16.67 44.09 MSW 10

54
.09

100 DILLIP KUMAR SAHU NO YES no NO 750 316

42
.1

3

8.42 900 460 51.11 10.22

18
00 936 52 10.4 29.04 MSW 10

39
.04 MSW CERTIFICATE NA & 

not having DL

101 BALUKESWAR PADHI YES PERMANENT 30.06.2025 YES no NO 70
0

33
5

47
.8

5

9.50 90
0

32
5

36
.1

1

7.22

14
00

54
3

38
.7

8

7.75 24.47
MA 
in 

socio
10

34
.47

Preferable Qualification of 
MSW = Sociologi to be 

accestained 

102 SANATAN NAYAK yes PERMANENT 24.06.2027 YES no NO 75
0

28
8

38
.4

0

7.68 90
0

34
5

38
.3

3

7.66

14
00

54
4

38
.8

5

7.77 23.11 MSW 10

33
.11

103 DEEPTI REKHA PADHI yes PERMANENT 08.03.2037 YES no NO 60
0

27
6

46
.0

0

9.20 60
0

31
0

51
.6

6

10.33

18
00

91
8

51
.0

0

10.20 29.73 0

29
.73

104 DWARIKANATH SWAIN yes PERMANENT 26.05.2033 YES no NO 60
0

37
5

62
.5

0

12.50 60
0

33
9

56
.5

0

11.30 0 0 0.
00 0.00 23.80 0

0 23
.8 CGPA CALCUCATION Not 

Available

105 DEBASISH PATRA yes PERMANENT 08.03.2037 YES no NO 60
0

50
8

84
.6

6

16.93 50
0

31
2

62
.4

0

12.48 0 0 0 0 29.41 0 29
.41 CGPA CALCUCATION

DL NOT VISIBLE

106
RAGHUNANDAN 

PATRA
yes PERMANENT 24.07.2035 YES no NO 60

0

25
7

42
.8

3

8.56 60
0

51
8

86
.3

3

17.26

18
00

15
40

85
.5

5

17.11 42.93 0

42
.93

107
PRADEEP KUMAR 

PATRA
yes PERMANENT 22.05.2037 YES no NO 75

0

28
2

37
.6

0
7.52 60

0

24
7

41
.1

6

8.23

16
00

11
01

68
.8

1

13.26 29.01 0

29
.01

108 SAROJ KUMAR BEHERA yes PERMANENT 07.03.2033 YES no NO 75
0

43
2

57
.6

0
11.52 60

0

36
5

60
.8

3

12.16

18
00

10
56

58
.6

6

11.73 35.41 0

35
.41

109 SACHIKANTA SAHOO NO no NO 60
0

32
5

54
.1

6

10.83 60
0

26
8

44
.6

6

8.93

14
00

69
4

49
.5

7

9.91 29.67 MSW 10

39
.67 Driving License has not 

been submitted

110 MAIDRAK MANDAL yes PERMANENT 14.09.2036 YES no NO 75
0

31
0

41
.3

3

8.26 60
0

24
3

40
.5

0

8.10

18
00

83
6

46
.4

4

9.28 25.64 0

25
.64

111 DEBABRATA MEHER yes PERMANENT 15.07.2036 YES no NO 60
0

40
5

67
.5

0

13.50 60
0

38
4

64
.0

0

12.80

21
00

15
96

76
.0

0

15.20 41.50 0 41
.5

112
GANESH KUMAR 

KANDI
yes PERMANENT 14.02.2030 YES YES YES 75

0

45
1

60
.1

3

12.02 90
0

48
1

53
.4

4
10.68

18
00

78
6

43
.6

6

8.73 31.43 0 Y 3 yrs 6.00

37
.43

113
SANTOSH KUMAR 

DASH
yes PERMANENT 02.04.2033 YES YES YES 75

0

35
6

47
.4

6

9.49 90
0

39
1

43
.4

4

8.68

18
00

91
3

50
.7

2

10.14 28.31
D.PH
ARM

A

0

28
.31

114
DEEPAK KUMAR 

PADHY
yes PERMANENT 07.04.2026 YES no NO 75

0

45
1

60
.1

3

12.02 90
0

43
7

48
.5

5

9.71
14

00

62
1

44
.3

5

8.87 30.60 0 30
.6

115 SUBHAM KHADANGA yes PERMANENT 27.04.2032 YES no NO 60
0

47
3

78
.8

3

15.76 60
0

34
9

58
.1

6

11.63

18
00

90
1

50
.0

5

10.01 37.40
DML

T
0 37

.4

116 SASMITA PRADHAN yes PERMANENT 8/6/2035 YES no NO 75
0

36
7

48
.9

3

9.78 90
0

40
3

44
.7

7

8.95

20
00

13
09

65
.4

5
13.09 31.82

MPH
W 

COU

10

41
.82

117
BASANT KUMAR 

SAHOO
yes PERMANENT 28.12.2034 YES no NO 80

0

44
5

55
.6

2

11.12 60
0

31
1

51
.8

3

10.36

18
00

10
60

58
.8

8

11.77 33.25
D.PH
ARM

A

0

33
.25

118
SANJIT KUMAR 

MAHARANA
yes PERMANENT 29.06.2025 YES no NO 70

0

32
7

46
.7

1

9.34 90
0

31
7

35
.2

2

7.04

18
00

86
8

48
.2

2

9.64 26.02 0

26
.02

119 SUSANTA PANDA 0 0 Valid Document not 
submitted

120 BHIKARI BEHERA 0 0 Valid Document not 
submitted



121 SIMANCHALA SAHU yes PERMANENT 30.04.2034 NO no NO 60
0

23
0

38
.3

3

7.66 60
0

27
9

46
.5

0

9.30

14
00

59
1

42
.2

1

8.44 25.40 0 25
.4

122 HEMANTA KUMAR DAS yes PERMANENT 29.06.2032 YES yes yes 80
0

47
1

58
.8

7

11.77 60
0

30
8

51
.3

3

10.26

35
50

21
70

61
.1

2

12.22 34.25 0

34
.25 CGPA MARKING

123 BIJAYA KUMAR PANDA NO YES no NO 75
0

29
8

39
.7

3

7.94 90
0

39
8

44
.2

2

8.84

18
00

75
2

41
.7

7

8.35 25.13 0

25
.13

124 SURYA NARAYAN SAHU yes PERMANENT 08.06.2034 YES YES YES 75
0

32
8

43
.7

3

8.74 90
0

37
6

41
.7

7

8.35

14
00

85
7

61
.2

1

12.24 29.33 0

29
.33 NO DL

125
KRISHNA CHANDRA 

PATRA
yes PERMANENT 28.07.2026 YES no NO 75

0

51
1

68
.1

3

13.62 90
0

42
1

46
.7

7

9.35

14
00

75
4

53
.8

5

10.77 33.74 0

33
.74

126
BISHNU CHARANA 

NAYAK
yes PERMANENT 14.02.2039 YES no NO 60

0

39
2

65
.3

3

13.06 60
0

40
2

67
.0

0

13.40

18
00

10
71

59
.5

0

11.90 38.36 0

38
.36

127 MANOJ KUMAR SETHI yes PERMANENT 28.09.2034 YES no NO 60
0

36
5

60
.8

3

12.16 60
0

34
8

58
.0

0

11.60

18
00

90
6

50
.3

3

10.06 33.82 0

33
.82

128 MAMATA GOUDA NO YES no NO 80
0

29
1

36
.3

7

7.27 60
0

33
8

56
.3

3

11.26

14
00

70
2

50
.1

4

10.02 28.55 0

28
.55 NO DL

129 SUMAN PATNAIK yes PERMANENT 21.07.2031 YES no NO 75
0

31
5

42
.0

0

8.40 60
0

28
0

46
.6

6

9.33

18
00

70
5

39
.1

6

7.83 25.56
D.PH
ARM

A

0

25
.56

130 SAGAR PARIDA yes PERMANENT 19.11.2033 YES no NO 60
0

24
4

40
.6

6
8.13 60

0

34
2

57
.0

0

11.40

14
00

74
6

53
.2

8

10.65 30.18 0

30
.18

131 NIBEDITA 
PRIYADARSHANEE

NO no NO 60
0

39
1

65
.1

6

13.03 60
0

28
4

47
.3

3

9.46

18
00

10
52

58
.4

4

11.68 34.17 0

34
.17 NO DL AND COMPUTER 

CERTIFICATE

132 LAXMAN KANDHA yes PERMANENT 02.06.2034 YES no NO 75
0

44
2

58
.9

3

11.78 60
0

27
7

46
.1

6

9.23

18
00

11
67

64
.8

3

12.96 33.97 0

33
.97

133 PRANAYA KUMAR 
SAHU

yes PERMANENT 26.06.2034 YES no NO 60
0

25
3

42
.1

6

8.43 60
0

24
1

40
.1

6

8.03

18
00

89
4

49
.6

6

9.93 26.39 0

26
.39

134 ALOK KUMAR SAHU yes PERMANENT 03.10.2032 YES no NO 80
0

49
9

62
.3

7

12.47 60
0

35
3

58
.8

3

11.76

39
00

24
53

62
.8

9

12.57 36.80 0 36
.8

135 MAMINI KUMAR 
SUBUDHI

yes PERMANENT 9/3/2029 YES no NO 60
0

40
9

68
.1

6

13.63 90
0

42
5

47
.2

2
9.44

18
00

85
8

47
.6

6

9.53 32.60 32
.6

136 ASESH KUMAR BEHERA yes PERMANENT 5/4/2020 YES no NO 70
0

23
2

33
.1

4

6.62 90
0

31
5

35
.0

0

7.00

18
00

70
9

39
.3

8

8.70 22.32

22
.32

137 MOHAN BEHERA yes PERMANENT 5/21/2013 YES no NO 70
0

29
7

42
.4

2

8.46 90
0

43
6

48
.4

4

9.68

18
00

91
2

50
.6

6

10.13 28.27 DML
T 28

.27

138 KALYANI BEHERA yes no YES no NO 60
0

25
7

42
.8

3

8.56 60
0

32
7

54
.5

0

10.90
14

00

71
7

51
.2

1

10.24 29.70 29
.7 NO DL

139 GANGADHAR GOUDA yes y 11/5/2032 yes no NO 75
0

40
1

53
.4

6

10.69 60
0

29
4

49
.0

0

9.80

20
00

14
10

70
.5

0

14.10 34.59

34
.59

140 KHAGESWAR SAHU yes PERMANENT 5/9/2036 YES no NO 60
0

49
2

82
.0

0

16.40 60
0

36
8

61
.3

3

12.26

24
00

16
20

67
.5

0
13.50 42.16

42
.16

141 MILU JENA NO PERMANENT YES no NO 75
0

32
6

43
.4

6

8.69 60
0

27
2

45
.3

3

9.06

18
00

96
1

53
.3

8

10.67 28.42 0

28
.42 NO DL


